MAEER MIT Pune’s

M IM E R Medical College & Dr. B S T R Hospital

Talegaon (D.), Tal. Maval, Dist. Pune- 410 507.

Department of Pharmacology
I MBBS / II T'rim.
CBME Based Timetable: August 2023 (Week-21)

Adm. Batch: 21-22

- —
DAY DATE | TIME | L/P/T | VENUE TOPIC TEACHER
13.30 pm T Exp. Lab
Monday 31/07/23 16.30 pm (A,B,C) Tut. — -GIT Dr. Wagh
08.00 am L Patho.
Tuesday 01/08/23 | 09.00 am Hall Iron, Minerals ( 1.35) Dr. Ganesh o
Tuesday | 01/08/23 | 13.30 pm P Evaluation of Promotional Drug | Dr. Chincholkar
16.30 pm (A,B) Exp. Lab Literature, Interaction (3.3, 3.0) Dr. Jayashree
Wednesday | 02/08/23 13.30 pm P Evaluation of Promotional Drug | Dr. Chincholkar
16.30 pm (C,D) Exp. Lab Literature, Interaction (3.3, 3.6) Dr. Jayashree
Thursday 03/08/23 | 13.30 pm P Evaluation of Promotional Drug | Dt Chincholkar
16.30 pm (E,F) Exp. Lab Literature, Interaction (3.3, 3.6) Dr. Jayashree
Fl.'ldﬂy 04/08/23 09.00 am L Patho. MVBC, By, FA (135) Dr. Chincholkar
10.00 am Hall :
13.30 pm T _
Friday 04/08/23 | 1630pm | (D,E,F) | Exp.Lab Tat. " = - GIT Dr. Wagh
)
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Department of Pharmacology

Adm. Batch: 21-22

CBME Based Timetable: August 2023 (Week-22)

DAY DATLE TIMILE L/P/T VENUE TOPIC TEACHER
: 08.00 am L Patho.
Tuesday 08/08/23 09.00 am Hall Insulin (1.36) Dr. Wagh
Tuesday | 08/08/23 | 13.30 pm P FDC- Prescription Dr. Jayashree
; 1630pm | (A,B) | Exp.Lab GIT, RS Dr. Ankita
Wednesday | 09/08/23 13.30 pm P FDC- Prescription Dr. Jayashree
[ 16.30 pm (C,D) Exp. Lab GIT, RS Dr. Ankita
J
| Thursday 10/08/23 | 13.30 pm P FDC- Prescription Dr. Jayashree
1630pm | (E,F) | Exp.Lab GIT, RS Dr. Ankita
Saturday | 12/08/23 | 08.00 am L Patho. OHA (1.36) Dr. Wagh
09.00 am Hall
Saturday 12/08/23 | 13.30 pm P Exp. Lab Importance of drug compliance Dr. Wagh
16.30 pm (A,B) (5.3) Dr. Jayashree
Week-23
13.30 pm T Exp. Lab
Monday 14/08/23 | 16.30pm | (A,B,C) MCQ Test Dr. Chincholkar
RS+ GIT+ Autacoids
08.00 am L Patho.
Tuesday 15/08/23 | 09.00 am Hall
Holiday
Tuesday | 15/08/23 | 13.30 pm P
16.30 pm (A,B) Exp. Lab
Wednesday | 16/08/23 | 13.30 pm P Importance of drug compliance Dr. Wagh
16.30 pm (C,D) Exp. Lab (3-3) Dr. Jayashtee
Thursday | 17/08/23 | 13.30 pm P Importance of drug compliance Dr. Wagh
16.30 pm (E,F) Exp. Lab (5-3) Dr. Jayashtee
Friday 18/08/23 | 09.00 am L Patho. Diuretics, Antidiuretics Dr. Wagh
- 10.00 am Hall
13.30 pm T
Friday 18/08/23 | 1630 pm | (D,E,F) | Exp.Lab MCQ Test Dr. Chincholkar
RS+ GIT+ Autacoids
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Department of Pharmacology
1T MBBS / II Trim.
CBME Based Timetable: August 2023 (Weck-24)

Adm. Batch: 21-22

—

DAY DATE TIME | L/P/T | VENUE TOPIC TEACHER
08.00 am L Patho.
Tuesday 22/08/23 09.00 am Hall CCF (1.29) Dr. Ganesh
Tuesday 22/08/23 13.30 pm r Importance of Drug Compliance Dr. Chincholkar
1630 pm | (A,B) | Exp.Lab (5-4)
Wednesday | 23/08/23 13.30 pm r Importance of Drug Compliance Dr. Chincholkar
1630pm | (CD) | Exp.Lab (5-4)
Thursday 24/08/23 13.30 pm r Importance of Drug Compliance Dr. Chincholkar
1630 pm | (E,F) | Exp.Lab (5.4)
Week-25
13.30 pm T
Monday | 28/08/23 | 1630pm | (A,B,C) | Exp.Lab MCQ- RS, GIT, Endo Dr. Wagh
Tuesday 29/08/23 08.00 am L Patho. Diuretics, Antidiuretics Dr. Ganesh
09.00 am Hall
Tuesday | 29/08/23 | 13.30 pm P Rewriting of Prescription Dr. Jayashree
16.30 pm (A,B) Exp. Lab Dr. Ankita
Wednesday | 30/08/23 | 13.30 pm P Rewriting of Prescription Dr. Jayashree
16.30 pm (C,D) Exp. Lab Dr. Ankita
Thursday | 31/08/23 | 13.30 pm P Rewriting of Prescription Dr. Jayashree
16.30 pm (E,F) Exp. Lab Dr. Ankita
Friday 01/09/23 | 09.00 am L Patho. HT-I. ACE (1.27) Dr. Wagh
10.00 am Hall
13.30 pm T
Friday 01/09/23 | 1630 pm | (D,E,F) | Exp.Lab MCQ- RS, GIT, Endo Dr. Wagh
Saturday | 02/09/23 | 08.00 am L Patho. HT-11, PIH, PVD, PH (1.27) Dr. Wagh
Hall
09.00 am N J
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